LiquiPro™ SH are superior pleated PTFE
(Polytetrafluoroethylene) membrane filters with
PFA support for chemical inertness across a broad
range of microelectronics process and chemical
applications.
Features and Benefits
•   Ultra Clean PPB Grade. LiquiPro™ SH all PTFE
filters are manufactured from the highest purity

ATE 2.20 10 83.0 +/- 0.5 248.0 +/- 2
LiquiPro™ SH
Ordering Information
To form a part number, please chose one option from each column below.
Product Name Micron
Rating
Adaptor
Code
Seals Cleanliness Length Key Option Packing
Option
SH :
LiquiPro™ SH
005: 0.05 µm A :  222/flat T: E-FKM B:   Bump / strip
    <50bbp
04: 4in - : N/A - :  Standard
Dry
SH-ATT :
LiquiPro™ SH 83 mm (0.8)
O/D
010: 0.1 µm K: F-FKM U: Ultra high
purity**
<30bbp
10: 10in K:  Ezelock Key compatible
to use with alternative
cartridge housings
W: Pre-wetted
SH-ATX :
 LiquiPro™ SH 83 mm (1.3)
O/D
020: 0.2 µm M: Ultra
low metal*
<10bbp
20:
20in†
SH-ATM :
 LiquiPro™ SH 83 mm (1.8)
O/D
045: 0.45 µm 30:
30in †
SH-ATE :
 LiquiPro™ SH 83 mm (2.2)
O/D
100: 1 µm
500: 5 µm
1000: 10 µm
†: Available upon request. Request technical support.
Contact Information: UK, New Milton Division                  US, Boise Division  India, Mumbai Division